

Mise 43/86/21 (CIS Reg. No.07/21)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dtd. 30-12-2023

Today is fixed for S/R and appr.

Petitioner files adv hazira.

No S/R.

Fix 08-03-2024 for S/R and appr.

Issue reminder.

D/C by me

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur